

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrIM(1057/2026) IN CRM(M) 462/2026 CrIM(1058/2026)

MOHAMMAD JABBAR MIR AND ...Petitioner/Appellant(s)
OTHERS

Through: Ms. Rumaisa Bashir, Advocate vice
Mr. R. A. Bhat, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH POLICE STATION ...Respondent(s)
CHADOORA AND ANOTHER

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

10.07.2026

At request, adjourned.

List on 17.07.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.07.2026

Ishaq