

01
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrIM(1057/2026) IN CRM(M) 462/2026
CrIM(1058/2026))

MOHAMMAD JABBAR MIR AND OTHERS

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza Advocate.
vice Mr. R A Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH POLICE STATION CHADOORA AND
ANOTHER

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

17.07.2026

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing for the petitioners.

List on 21.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

17.07.2026

Aasif